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N.C. Industrial Commission  
Rehabilitation Advisory Board Members 

 
Caron Cross RN, BSN, COHN-S – Chair 
NCIC Medical Rehab Nurses Section 
Raleigh 
O:   919-807-2618 
F:   919-508-8316 
e-mail: caron.cross@ic.nc.gov  
 
Barbara Armstrong, RN, CDMS, CCM, 
CLCP  
Armstrong & Associates 
Charlotte 
O:  800-277-1111 or 704-543-6870 
F:  704-543-8224 
e-mail:  barmstrong@msn.com  
 
Tina Bryant, MS, CRC, CVE 
Page Rehabilitation Services, Inc. 
Raleigh 
O:  919-782-0068 
F: 919-782-0805 
e-mail: tina.bryant@pagerehab.com  
  
Becky Earley, BSN, RN, CDMS, CCM, 
CNLCP, MSCC 
Complete Case Management 
Morganton 
O:  828-584-4931 
F:  828-584-8099 
e-mail: ccmRN@bellsouth.net  
 
Beverly Jeter, M.Ed., CRC 
GENEX Services 
Charlotte 
O:  704-503-4775, ext.3659 
F:  866-268-3974 
e-mail: beverly.jeter@genexservices.com  
 
Maureen Ortega, RN, BSN, CCM, CDMS 
Carolina Case Management 
Sanford 
O:  800-546-9636, Ext.159 
F:  888-244-0985  
e-mail: mortega@carolinacasemgmt.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Jane Rouse, RN, MS, CRC, CCM, CDMS, 
LPC 
Southern Rehabilitation Network 
Raleigh 
O: 800-772-8914 
F: 919-781-8593 
e-mail: Jane.Rouse@Southernrehab.net 
  
Michelle Morgan, MS, CRC 
GENEX Services 
Raleigh 
O:   919-787-4775, ext. 2778 
F:    877-211-6810 
e-mail: michelle.morgan@genexservices.com 
 
Margaret McLarney, RN, BSN, CCM 
Zurich Services 
Charlotte 
O:  704-587-3210 
F:   704-587-3211 
e-mail: margaret.mclarney@zurichna.com 
 
Nancy Wells, MS, CDMS 
Carolina Case Management 
Raleigh 
O:   800-546-9636 
F:  919-846-4740 
e-mail:  nwells@carolinacasemgmt.com  
 
 
 
  


